
76.020 Km.

1 115 Hilaire Damiron 20:30.8 99.022 K/H 1 115 Hilaire Damiron 00:41:47.7 109.120 K/H

2 113 Emilio Velazquez 21:01.2 + 00:30.4 + 00:30.4 96.666 K/H 2 113 Emilio Velazquez 00:42:51.7 + 01:04.0 + 0:01:04.0 106.404 K/H

3 553 Miguel A Granados 21:14.2 + 00:13.0 + 00:43.4 95.680 K/H 3 121 Luis Cervantes 00:43:14.6 + 00:22.9 + 0:01:26.9 105.461 K/H

4 550 Karlo Flores 21:22.1 + 00:07.9 + 00:51.3 95.083 K/H 4 550 Karlo Flores 00:43:47.0 + 00:32.4 + 0:01:59.3 104.177 K/H

5 121 Luis Cervantes 21:28.8 + 00:06.7 + 00:58.0 94.566 K/H 5 553 Miguel A Granados 00:43:53.0 + 00:06.0 + 0:02:05.3 103.939 K/H

6 133 Douglas Mockett 21:45.4 + 00:16.6 + 01:14.6 93.407 K/H 6 133 Douglas Mockett 00:43:58.2 + 00:05.2 + 0:02:10.5 103.742 K/H

7 318 Diego Candano 21:59.0 + 00:13.6 + 01:28.2 92.415 K/H 7 318 Diego Candano 00:45:30.3 + 01:32.1 + 0:03:42.6 100.246 K/H

8 321 Miguel Campero 22:10.7 + 00:11.7 + 01:39.9 91.582 K/H 8 519 Eduardo Henkel 00:45:33.3 + 00:03.0 + 0:03:45.6 100.136 K/H

9 355 Gerardo Rejon 22:14.0 + 00:03.3 + 01:43.2 91.376 K/H 9 321 Miguel Campero 00:45:44.8 + 00:11.5 + 0:03:57.1 99.698 K/H

10 105 Ruben Garcia 22:30.8 + 00:16.8 + 02:00.0 90.226 K/H 10 18 Federico Juarez 00:45:51.4 + 00:06.6 + 0:04:03.7 99.481 K/H

11 119 Victor Segura 22:30.8 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 90.226 K/H 11 355 Gerardo Rejon 00:46:02.2 + 00:10.8 + 0:04:14.5 99.085 K/H

12 122 Gabriel Perez 22:30.8 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 90.226 K/H 12 514 Julian Jaramillo 00:46:04.4 + 00:02.2 + 0:04:16.7 99.013 K/H

13 125 Benito Guerra Silla 22:30.8 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 90.226 K/H 13 40 Daniel Rodriguez Olvera 00:46:09.2 + 00:04.8 + 0:04:21.5 98.834 K/H

14 138 Alberto Rodriguez 22:30.8 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 90.226 K/H 14 515 Alfredo Zavaleta 00:46:15.5 + 00:06.3 + 0:04:27.8 98.621 K/H

15 139 Ricardo Cordero 22:30.8 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 90.226 K/H 15 510 Eduardo Lopez Marquez 00:46:38.4 + 00:22.9 + 0:04:50.7 97.810 K/H

16 519 Eduardo Henkel 22:31.8 + 00:01.0 + 02:01.0 90.160 K/H 16 310 Alexis Uribe 00:46:43.6 + 00:05.2 + 0:04:55.9 97.601 K/H

17 40 Daniel Rodriguez Olvera 22:32.7 + 00:00.9 + 02:01.9 90.093 K/H 17 53 Carlos Ramirez 00:47:00.3 + 00:16.7 + 0:05:12.6 97.047 K/H

18 18 Federico Juarez 22:38.9 + 00:06.2 + 02:08.1 89.695 K/H 18 507 Eduardo Diaz 00:47:03.1 + 00:02.8 + 0:05:15.4 96.944 K/H

19 310 Alexis Uribe 22:39.0 + 00:00.1 + 02:08.2 89.695 K/H 19 158 Oscar Uribe Balsa 00:47:04.5 + 00:01.4 + 0:05:16.8 96.875 K/H

20 515 Alfredo Zavaleta 22:41.1 + 00:02.1 + 02:10.3 89.564 K/H 20 24 Joackim Von Finckenstein 00:47:27.2 + 00:22.7 + 0:05:39.5 96.126 K/H

21 510 Eduardo Lopez Marquez 22:43.4 + 00:02.3 + 02:12.6 89.432 K/H 21 511 Francisco Diaz 00:47:56.4 + 00:29.2 + 0:06:08.7 95.157 K/H

22 158 Oscar Uribe Balsa 22:45.4 + 00:02.0 + 02:14.6 89.301 K/H 22 59 Carlos Frausto 00:48:12.3 + 00:15.9 + 0:06:24.6 94.631 K/H

23 53 Carlos Ramirez 22:48.6 + 00:03.2 + 02:17.8 89.040 K/H 23 342 Luis Ascencio 00:48:14.9 + 00:02.6 + 0:06:27.2 94.533 K/H

24 507 Eduardo Diaz 23:04.5 + 00:15.9 + 02:33.7 88.012 K/H 24 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 00:48:15.2 + 00:00.3 + 0:06:27.5 94.533 K/H

25 514 Julian Jaramillo 23:05.0 + 00:00.5 + 02:34.2 88.012 K/H 25 303 Jose Luis Salamanca 00:48:26.0 + 00:10.8 + 0:06:38.3 94.175 K/H

26 552 David Martinez Gil 23:14.2 + 00:09.2 + 02:43.4 87.443 K/H 26 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 00:48:34.0 + 00:08.0 + 0:06:46.3 93.916 K/H

27 342 Luis Ascencio 23:19.7 + 00:05.5 + 02:48.9 87.069 K/H 27 379 Albert Otten 00:48:43.7 + 00:09.7 + 0:06:56.0 93.595 K/H

28 59 Carlos Frausto 23:24.2 + 00:04.5 + 02:53.4 86.821 K/H 28 396 Hans Lindbohm 00:48:48.1 + 00:04.4 + 0:07:00.4 93.467 K/H

29 303 Jose Luis Salamanca 23:28.9 + 00:04.7 + 02:58.1 86.512 K/H 29 389 Xavier Lamadrid 00:49:11.3 + 00:23.2 + 0:07:23.6 92.739 K/H

30 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 23:35.7 + 00:06.8 + 03:04.9 86.085 K/H 30 508 Guillermo Marchand 00:49:13.3 + 00:02.0 + 0:07:25.6 92.676 K/H

31 379 Albert Otten 23:35.8 + 00:00.1 + 03:05.0 86.085 K/H 31 512 Carlos Melendez 00:49:38.1 + 00:24.8 + 0:07:50.4 91.898 K/H

32 396 Hans Lindbohm 23:44.1 + 00:08.3 + 03:13.3 85.601 K/H 32 296 Harry Luchtan Mizrachi 00:49:47.6 + 00:09.5 + 0:07:59.9 91.590 K/H

33 24 Joackim Von Finckenstein 23:46.7 + 00:02.6 + 03:15.9 85.421 K/H 33 105 Ruben Garcia 00:49:47.7 + 00:00.1 + 0:08:00.0 91.590 K/H

34 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 23:52.8 + 00:06.1 + 03:22.0 85.064 K/H 34 119 Victor Segura 00:49:47.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:08:00.0 91.590 K/H

35 317 Don Yount 23:55.4 + 00:02.6 + 03:24.6 84.945 K/H 35 122 Gabriel Perez 00:49:47.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:08:00.0 91.590 K/H

36 296 Harry Luchtan Mizrachi 24:02.0 + 00:06.6 + 03:31.2 84.533 K/H 36 125 Benito Guerra Silla 00:49:47.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:08:00.0 91.590 K/H

37 375 Miles Jones 24:14.0 + 00:12.0 + 03:43.2 83.835 K/H 37 138 Alberto Rodriguez 00:49:47.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:08:00.0 91.590 K/H

38 389 Xavier Lamadrid 24:14.4 + 00:00.4 + 03:43.6 83.835 K/H 38 139 Ricardo Cordero 00:49:47.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:08:00.0 91.590 K/H

39 494 Agustin Reyes 24:28.1 + 00:13.7 + 03:57.3 83.035 K/H 39 494 Agustin Reyes 00:49:55.8 + 00:08.1 + 0:08:08.1 91.346 K/H

40 295 Ramon Osorio 24:31.7 + 00:03.6 + 04:00.9 82.810 K/H 40 295 Ramon Osorio 00:49:59.3 + 00:03.5 + 0:08:11.6 91.254 K/H

41 202 Scott Laurance 24:32.4 + 00:00.7 + 04:01.6 82.810 K/H 41 398 Adrian M. Ramirez 00:50:10.0 + 00:10.7 + 0:08:22.3 90.921 K/H

42 2 Rodolfo Martinez 24:32.7 + 00:00.3 + 04:01.9 82.754 K/H 42 202 Scott Laurance 00:50:10.1 + 00:00.1 + 0:08:22.4 90.921 K/H

43 187 Willhelm Schmidt 24:32.8 + 00:00.1 + 04:02.0 82.754 K/H 43 107 Gilberto Jimenez 00:50:20.8 + 00:10.7 + 0:08:33.1 90.590 K/H

44 398 Adrian M. Ramirez 24:40.4 + 00:07.6 + 04:09.6 82.362 K/H 44 187 Willhelm Schmidt 00:50:47.2 + 00:26.4 + 0:08:59.5 89.817 K/H

45 508 Guillermo Marchand 24:41.1 + 00:00.7 + 04:10.3 82.307 K/H 45 552 David Martinez Gil 00:51:23.4 + 00:36.2 + 0:09:35.7 88.768 K/H

46 513 Alejandro Alonso 24:41.1 + 00:00.0 + 04:10.3 82.307 K/H 46 520 Enrique Montaño 00:51:29.1 + 00:05.7 + 0:09:41.4 88.596 K/H

47 516 Alfonso Gonzalez 24:41.1 + 00:00.0 + 04:10.3 82.307 K/H 47 251 Juan Luis Ponce 00:51:46.8 + 00:17.7 + 0:09:59.1 88.082 K/H

48 517 Luz Blanchet 24:41.1 + 00:00.0 + 04:10.3 82.307 K/H 48 282 Chris Mason 00:51:47.4 + 00:00.6 + 0:09:59.7 88.082 K/H

49 518 Luis F. Jimenez Landa 24:41.1 + 00:00.0 + 04:10.3 82.307 K/H 49 327 Pascual Piccolo 00:51:55.5 + 00:08.1 + 0:10:07.8 87.828 K/H

50 520 Enrique Montaño 24:41.1 + 00:00.0 + 04:10.3 82.307 K/H 50 297 Ricardo Ramirez 00:52:06.2 + 00:10.7 + 0:10:18.5 87.547 K/H
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51 521 Manuel Chico 24:41.1 + 00:00.0 + 04:10.3 82.307 K/H 51 375 Miles Jones 00:52:31.3 + 00:25.1 + 0:10:43.6 86.852 K/H

52 107 Gilberto Jimenez 24:47.7 + 00:06.6 + 04:16.9 81.919 K/H 52 343 Steve M. Walters 00:52:53.8 + 00:22.5 + 0:11:06.1 86.223 K/H

53 251 Juan Luis Ponce 24:54.5 + 00:06.8 + 04:23.7 81.590 K/H 53 513 Alejandro Alonso 00:52:56.7 + 00:02.9 + 0:11:09.0 86.142 K/H

54 282 Chris Mason 25:08.2 + 00:13.7 + 04:37.4 80.833 K/H 54 516 Alfonso Gonzalez 00:52:56.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:11:09.0 86.142 K/H

55 297 Ricardo Ramirez 25:09.9 + 00:01.7 + 04:39.1 80.726 K/H 55 517 Luz Blanchet 00:52:56.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:11:09.0 86.142 K/H

56 327 Pascual Piccolo 25:17.8 + 00:07.9 + 04:47.0 80.300 K/H 56 518 Luis F. Jimenez Landa 00:52:56.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:11:09.0 86.142 K/H

57 512 Carlos Melendez 25:23.2 + 00:05.4 + 04:52.4 80.037 K/H 57 521 Manuel Chico 00:52:56.7 + 00:00.0 + 0:11:09.0 86.142 K/H

58 343 Steve M. Walters 25:29.1 + 00:05.9 + 04:58.3 79.723 K/H 58 317 Don Yount 00:52:57.0 + 00:00.3 + 0:11:09.3 86.142 K/H

59 511 Francisco Diaz 25:36.6 + 00:07.5 + 05:05.8 79.308 K/H 59 2 Rodolfo Martinez 00:53:45.2 + 00:48.2 + 0:11:57.5 84.860 K/H

60 218 Adrian Stevens 26:06.6 + 00:30.0 + 05:35.8 77.789 K/H 60 218 Adrian Stevens 00:53:48.2 + 00:03.0 + 0:12:00.5 84.781 K/H

61 283 Michael Shoemaker 26:24.6 + 00:18.0 + 05:53.8 76.906 K/H 61 283 Michael Shoemaker 00:53:48.9 + 00:00.7 + 0:12:01.2 84.754 K/H

62 499 Moises Sacal 26:28.1 + 00:03.5 + 05:57.3 76.761 K/H 62 397 Mark Mezey 00:54:43.2 + 00:54.3 + 0:12:55.5 83.360 K/H

63 264 Pedro Vidal 26:54.5 + 00:26.4 + 06:23.7 75.524 K/H 63 411 Jack Berk 00:56:05.2 + 01:22.0 + 0:14:17.5 81.329 K/H

64 397 Mark Mezey 27:09.3 + 00:14.8 + 06:38.5 74.829 K/H 64 499 Moises Sacal 00:57:55.8 + 01:50.6 + 0:16:08.1 78.732 K/H

65 411 Jack Berk 27:35.3 + 00:26.0 + 07:04.5 73.653 K/H 65 264 Pedro Vidal 00:58:07.1 + 00:11.3 + 0:16:19.4 78.484 K/H

66 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 29:56.2 + 02:20.9 + 09:25.4 67.871 K/H 66 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 01:02:10.4 + 04:03.3 + 0:20:22.7 73.371 K/H

67 371 Boudewijn Heilijgers 47:53.9 + 17:57.7 + 27:23.1 42.413 K/H 67 371 Boudewijn Heilijgers 01:13:13.5 + 11:03.1 + 0:31:25.8 62.283 K/H
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